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Upholstery

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price HBF Grade

906 Abito    64.00 H

895 Afghan  77.00 K

130 Against the Grain*  25.00 A

978 Argyle Boucle  57.00 G

945 Beetle   43.00 E

824 Belgian Meadow   62.00 H

892 Beveled Line  35.00   Sale: 17.50 D

938 Big Floral  58.00 G

930 Big Floral Stripe  58.00 G

849 Boucle Check  56.00   Sale: 28.00 G

924 Braids & Bars  63.00 H

950 Brushed Canvas  60.00 H

921 Buckle  55.00 G

897 Bumpy*  29.00 B

979 Burlap Rug  30.00 C

940 Butterfly  36.00 D

999 Captain Bubble  65.00 J

922 Caterpillar  59.00   Sale: 29.50 G

976 Changing Lanes  88.00 K

902 Chatterbox   53.00 G

948 Cloud   58.00 G

645 Coco*  85.00   Sale: 42.50 K          

863 Cocoon  99.00   Sale: 49.50 L 

998 Color Code  51.00 F

905 Comfort Zone*  45.00 E

964 Complex  57.00 G

899 Crew Cut*  35.00 C

980 Crosshatch Cloth  35.00 D

884 Crossing the Line   48.00 F

991 Crosstweed  59.00 G

946 Cutout  60.00 H 

932 Deco Epingle  66.00 J

996 Digital Bloom  59.00 G

975 Dot Grid  59.00 G

All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 

*Piece Dyed
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Upholstery

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price HBF Grade

931 Dot Structure  62.00 H

986 Double Stitch  92.00 L

969 Dreamy  72.00 J 

988 Dry Run*  29.00 B

966 Eccentric*  124.00 M

936 Embossed Woven  74.00 J

918 Equation  52.00 F

962 Faux Real II  39.00 D

967 Flirt   88.00 K

973 Folded Lines  46.00 F

928 Forge  56.00 G

926 Foundation  72.00 J 

941 Fourfold  44.00 E

864 Glint   61.00 H

944 Gradient Block  68.00   Sale: 34.00 J

958 Gravel*  30.00 C

300 & 828 Heartfelt*  62.00 H

916 High Rise  47.00 F

904 Hipster  80.00 K

965 Honest  36.00 D

968 Honest Square  95.00 L

116 Intersect  42.00   Sale: 21.00 E

987 Italian Wool*  67.00 J

894 Knitwork              123.00 M 

993 Lava Rock  59.00 G

919 Linkage  62.00 H

1001 Madam Dottie  45.00 E

955  Merci Boucle  64.00 H

898 Mirage  37.00 D

933 Modern Tweed  42.00 E

869 Moss  64.00 H

925 Moving Blanket  65.00 J

974 Moving In  50.00 F

1000 Mr. Dimple  103.00 L
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All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 

*Piece Dyed
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Upholstery

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price HBF Grade

1002 Ms. Quilty  103.00 L

939 Needlepoint Grid  72.00 J

981 Outdoor Check  51.00 F

990 Paintbox  60.00 H

957 Peak  38.00 D

860 Peas in a Pod  39.00   Sale: 19.50 D

935 Pebbled  40.00 E

995 Pepper Blend  67.00 J

929 Remember  53.00 G

889 Rib Stitch  29.00   Sale: 14.50 B

878 Rough Terrain  83.00   Sale: 41.50 K

937 Sable Island  65.00 J

983 Scribble XL  70.00 J

982 Scribble XS  45.00 E

985 Sideways  69.00 J

1004 Sir Stripe-a-lot  58.00 G

1003 Sister Solid  69.00 J

971 Smart   77.00 K

901 Smooth  52.00 F

956 Soft Angles  60.00 H

959  Squiggle Stripe  42.00 E

896 Stencil   56.00   Sale: 28.00 G

913 Straight & Narrow  44.00 E

923 Sweater  88.00 K

942 Tickled Herring  57.00 G

927 Twist  60.00 H

977 Velvet Mix*  72.00 J

943 Wabi Sabi  46.00 F

994 Weekender  31.00 C

920 Woodblock  66.00 J

992 Wrap Around*  67.00 J

997 Ziggy Zag  25.00 B
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All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 

*Piece Dyed
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Wrapped panel | systems panel

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price Width

130 Against the Grain*  25.00 57” W

945 Beetle   43.00 56” W

892 Beveled Line  35.00   Sale: 17.50 57” W

897 Bumpy*  29.00 54” W

940 Butterfly  36.00 56” W

948 Cloud   58.00 54” W

645 Coco*  85.00   Sale: 42.50 56” W

952 Cork Cloth**  82.00 54” W 

899 Crew Cut  35.00 54” W

884 Crossing the Line  48.00 54” W

969 Dreamy  72.00 54” W

918 Equation  52.00 54” W

973 Folded Lines  46.00 56” W

941 Fourfold  44.00 54” W

958 Gravel*  30.00  57” W

300 & 828 Heartfelt*  62.00 54” W

116 Intersect  42.00   Sale: 21.00 66” W

1001 Madam Dottie  45.00 57” W

955  Merci Boucle  62.00 54” W

898 Mirage  37.00 54” W

957 Peak   38.00 56” W

935 Pebbled  40.00 54” W

889 Rib Stitch  29.00   Sale: 14.50 58” W

943 Wabi Sabi  46.00 54” W

992 Wrap Around*  67.00 54” W

997 Ziggy Zag  25.00 54” W

*Piece Dyed

**Note: wallcovering application 

HBF Textiles standard terms, and general information for upholstery products also apply to Vertical Materials.

Ordering Information: Please consult a professional workroom to determine any required overage allowances. 
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All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 
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Coated Fabric

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price HBF Grade

936 Embossed Woven  74.00 J

962 Faux Real II  39.00 D

935 Pebbled  40.00 E

937  Sable Island  65.00 J

901 Smooth  52.00 F

994 Weekender ` 31.00 C

 

 
Drapery

Pattern Number Pattern Name Net Price Width

976 Changing Lanes***  88.00 56”

969 Dreamy  72.00 54”

992 Wrap Around 67.00 54”

***Note: Passes NFPA 701 for drapery application with an FR Treatment. 

 

HBF Textiles standard terms, and general information for upholstery products also apply to Vertical Materials.

Ordering Information: Please consult a professional workroom to determine any required overage allowances. 
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All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 
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Leather

Pattern Number Pattern Name  Net Price per Sq. Ft. HBF Grade

710 Attaché  14.00  Leather IV 

712 Aviator  11.00 Leather II

705 Equestrian  13.00   Sale: 6.50 Leather III

704 Free Way  11.00  Leather II

716 Modern Patina  18.00 Leather VI

715 Pearl  13.00  Leather III

708 Upper Crust  16.00 Leather V

709 Vivace II  9.00 Leather I

713 Voyage  17.00  Leather V
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All prices are NET per yard FOB Manufacturer. 

HBF Textiles reserves the right to change prices, grades or current product/color offering without prior notice.  

Taxes, shipping costs, delivery and storage charges are additional.

Sale items available while supplies last. 

Guaranteed Freight Program:
This program offers the opportunity to provide a fixed freight cost at the time of order placement for cut-yardage. Add 5% of total Net price of the order  
with a minimum charge of $15 Net per shipment for domestic ground shipments. Add 10% of total Net price of the order with a minimum charge of  
$30 Net per shipment for Canadian ground shipments. 



Ordering Information
To expedite order entry and to ensure proper service, mail, fax, or email all orders direct to orders@hbftextiles.com. 
HBF Textiles, 900 12th Street Drive NW, Hickory, NC 28601, 828.485.2690 Fax.  
All orders faxed and then mailed to HBF Textiles must be marked “Confirmation”.  
HBF Textiles will not be responsible for duplicate orders left unmarked.

All fabrics are sold in one-half (1/2) yard increments. There is a two (2) yard minimum per colorway per order.

All leathers are sold by the whole hide.  There is a whole hide minimum per colorway per order. For additional half-hide requests,  
add a $25.00 Net cutting fee. Due to the irregular size of hides exact square footage will fall within a tolerance of one-half hide.

Orders are subject to our acceptance with issuance of a formal order confirmation. Our order confirmation is final and binding. 
Any subsequent changes must be requested in writing and subject to our ability to incorporate the requested change.
Note:  There will be a $50.00 Net processing fee for orders that are requested to be processed and shipped the same day as received.

Terms of Payment
 If credit has not been established, full payment by credit card, including shipping (see HBF Textiles Guaranteed Freight Program), is required. 
HBF Textiles accepts MasterCard, Visa and American Express. When order is placed please provide account number, expiration date and 
name of card holder. Open account terms; NET 30 days, FOB Manufacturer. HBF Textiles may cancel or change credit terms or may request 
a pre-payment at any time.

Reserves
 HBF Textiles will reserve fabrics for up to five (5) working days upon request and intent to order. The reserve will delete on the fifth (5th) day at 
which time the fabric will become available for sale. 

Cuttings for Approval
HBF Textiles is dedicated to the utmost quality standards in textiles. While variations in shade may not be avoided, HBF Textiles adheres to 
strict quality control methods to ensure color variations among production lots occur within the commercially acceptable range. If exact color 
match is required, a cutting for approval (CFA) may be requested. While CFA requests are processed, a reserve will be held for 14 calendar 
days from date of receipt. The reserve will delete on day 14, at which time the fabric will become available for sale. 

A $25.00 service fee will be applied to orders requiring CFA’s (one charge per order). The CFA service fee includes cutting and shipping 
charges. 

Due to low shade variance in yarn dyed product, HBF Textiles recommends requesting a sample memo in lieu of the CFA service fee. Sample 
memos are available free of charge through www.hbftextiles.com. Piece dyed fabrics are excluded from the CFA service fee.

Cancellations
Orders may not be cancelled without the written consent of HBF Textiles. If fabric has not been cut, cancellations are subject to a 15% handling  
charge. No cancellations are accepted once the fabric has been cut.

 Returns
 No returns will be accepted without written authorization. Credit will not be issued unless the fabric is received on our premises within thirty 
(30) days from the date of the written return authorization. Authorized returns will be subject to a 25% restocking fee and must be returned in 
a usable condition. No returns will be accepted after merchandise has been cut. Special order merchandise is not subject to return.

Samples
 HBF Textiles will be pleased to send upholstery, wrapped panel, coated fabric, drapery or leather memo samples upon request. 

 Because of natural variations in fibers, yarns, dyes, weaves and hides, samples may not match existing inventory. Dye lot samples will be 
sent upon request and receipt of order.

Special Finishes
As an accommodation to our customers, HBF Textiles can have special finishes and acrylic backing applied at an additional charge. Refer to 
Special Finishes section under Price Lists at www.hbftextiles.com.

Fabric Maintenance
HBF Textiles upholstery fabrics should occasionally be vacuumed to maintain their quality and appearance. For cleaning spots, consult a 
professional cleaning service. For cleaning of draperies, sheers and wallcovering, consult a professional cleaning service to obtain proper care 
and maintenance information. 

Warranty
 HBF Textiles’ fabrics and goods are subject to continuing guarantees filed with the Federal Trade Commission under the Textile Fiber Products 
Identification Act and the Wool Products Labeling Act of 1939. 

HBF Textiles may substitute fiber content and/or yarns at its discretion, and change sources and country of origin when it deems necessary 
without notification. HBF Textiles is not responsible for dye lot variations, reverse crocking, or discrepancies in widths of fabrics. HBF Textiles 
does not warrant, guarantee or represent an exact match to cuttings, memos or any samples.

HBF Textiles makes no implied warranties, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. Except as expressly 
provided in this warranty, HBF Textiles is not responsible for any damages, including, consequential, punitive or incidental damages. 
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Claims
 All HBF Textiles are carefully inspected and securely packed prior to shipment from Hickory, NC. They are accepted as such by the carrier. 
Liability ceases as shipments are delivered to the transportation company. HBF Textiles is not responsible for damages incurred in transit or 
storage. Before accepting goods from the carrier, examine the shipment carefully. If there is any loss or visible damage to the containers, insist 
that a notation be made on the delivery slip. Claims for damage or loss must be filed immediately with the carrier. In case of concealed damage, 
you are protected if a claim is filed within five (5) days of delivery. Other claims against HBF Textiles for defects, errors or shortages must be filed 
with HBF Textiles in writing within ten (10) days of delivery. A claim form can be downloaded at www.hbftextiles.com, and returned to service@
hbftextiles.com. Failure to make such a claim shall constitute full acceptance of the yardage and waiver of all defects, errors or shortages. 
Cutting of the textiles will be deemed acceptance of the yardage and waiver of all defects, errors or shortages.

 HBF Textiles | 900 12th Street Drive NW | Hickory NC 28601 | +1 (877) 494-5727 Tel  | www.hbftextiles.com


